

End on A/c Bill

12

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Revised Entry</u>					
1) Excavation for Roadway in Soil using manual means for Carrying of cut Earth to Embankment Site with a Lift - Box Cutting					
2 Side x 3 x 30.00 x 0.375 x 0.10 =					6.75 m ³
2 Side x 1 x 10.00 x 0.375 x 0.10 =					0.75 m ³
					<u>= 7.50 m³</u>
2) Construction of Subgrade and Carriway					
With approved Material obtained from borrow pits					
In Flexible Road:-					
1 lb x 29 x 30.00 x 7.65 x 0.302 =					1996.65
1 lb x 4 x 30.00 x 7.50 x 0.30 =					270.00
1 lb x 1 x 10.00 x 7.00 x 0.30 =					21.00
<u>Side of USB</u>					
2 lb x 30.00 x 33 x 1.32 x 0.20 =					522.72
2 lb x 30.00 x 1 x 1.32 x 0.20 =					5.28
<u>Side of W.B.M</u>					
2 lb x 33 x 30.00 x 1.20 x 0.075 =					178.20
2 lb x 1 x 10.00 x 1.20 x 0.075 =					1.80
(A) Total =					<u>2995.65 m³</u>

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8 No. @ Rs. 2997.41/H = Rs. 23979.28					
(iv) (24) gumman Side octagon Qty wide T.M.B. P-16					
2 No. @ Rs. 9343.39/H = Rs. 18686.78					
(29) (30) Planting of tree by the Road Side in 0.6m dia holes 1m deep dug in the ground, mixing the Soil with decayed farm yard? Slug manure as per direction of E.T.					
Qty wide T.M.B. P-18					
100 No. @ Rs. 1217.23/H = 121723.00					
Total Rs. 9937575.44					
Add L.S. @ 1% Rs. 99375.75					
Add S.F. Rs. 216179.00					
Add C.S.T @ 18% Rs. 1845562.4					
Total Rs. 12098697.63					
Less 18.17% below (-) 2198332.63					
Total Rs. 9900361.00					
Deduct previous payment (-) 6988840.00					
Total Rs. 2911521.00					
Recd 5/12/25 J.E.					